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Pflitsch UNI-HF Dicht wartels RVS met Metrische draad

@ PFLITSCH®

Vi f-" "

Type schroefdraad

Nom. draadmaat metrisch/Pg
Uitvoering

Spoed schroefdraad
Sleutelwijdte

Zeskant hoekmaat

EAN code

Variant

Metrisch
20
Recht
1.5mm
22 mm

24.4 mm

Product Schroefdraad

lengte

Geschikt voo
r kabeldiame

ter

Pflitsch UNI
-HF Dicht wa
rtels RVS me
t Metrische
draad 662891

Pflitsch UNI
-HF Dicht wa
rtels RVS me
t Metrische
draad 662893

Pflitsch UNI
-HF Dicht wa
rtels RVS me
t Metrische
draad 662894

Datum: 18 - 06 - 2025

662891

662893

662894

405036612809
8

405036610554
9

405036618751
4

M20x1,5, 6,5
-9,5mm scher
m 3,5-6,5mm

M20x1,5, 7-1
0,5mm scherm
3,5-8mm

M20x1,5, 7-1
0,5mm scherm
6,5-10,5mm

22052st09s02 6.5 mm
22052st11s04 6.5 mm
22052st11s05 7.5 mm

6.5-9.5mm

8-11 mm

7-10.5mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/pflitsch-rvs-met-metrische-draad-wartel-uni-hf-dicht-wartels?sku=CP_662894

Datum: 18 - 06 - 2025



